
 

 

ASX RELEASE 

 

28 March 2014  

 

Navitas AMEP Government contracts renewed 

 

Global education services provider Navitas Limited (ASX: NVT) has been advised by the 

Department of Industry (DoI) that they intend to exercise the Commonwealth’s Adult 

Migrant English Program (AMEP) contract extension options for all six NSW AMEP General 

Services contract regions, under similar terms and conditions.  

 

The original contracts commenced on 1 July 2011 with the contract extensions taking 

effect from 1 July 2014 to 30 June 2017.  

 

The Navitas NSW AMEP General Services Contract regions are as follows:  

 

 Blacktown – Outer Western Sydney 

 Central Western Sydney 

 Fairfield/Cabramatta, Sydney 

 Inner (including CBD), Eastern and Southern Sydney 

 Inner Western Sydney and Canterbury Bankstown 

 Liverpool, Sydney 

 

Since commencing delivery of the AMEP in 1998, Navitas (formerly ACL) has worked in 

partnership with public, not-for-profit and welfare organisations to actively assist newly 

arrived migrants and former refugees with English language and settlement skills to 

effectively settle in Australia and participate fully in the community.  

 

“We are very pleased to be able to continue to work with the Commonwealth and our 

partners to support Australia’s newest migrants and refugees to settle and contribute to 

NSW and Australia,” said Rod Jones, Group CEO of Navitas. 

 

“As there are no material changes to the contracts there will be no major changes to 

client services and we look forward to continuing to provide a high standard of services as 

always.” 

 

- Ends - 

 

For further information contact:  

James Fuller, Group Manager Public and Investor Relations  

Navitas Limited    

Tel: +61 (8) 9314 9617 

Mob: +61 488 093 763 

 

About Navitas 

Navitas is a leading global education provider that offers an extensive range of 

educational services through three major Divisions to students and professionals 

including university programs, creative media education, professional education, English 

language training and settlement services. Navitas is a S&P/ASX100 company. 

Further details about Navitas are available at navitas.com 


